FORM PTO-1595 RECORI 0.3	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
3-19.03 P	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	iginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Saburo Tagami, Takashi Kobayashi, Fumiaki Kirihara and Satoshi Kuboyama	Name: 1. <u>Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.</u> Street Address: <u>1-1 Tanabeshinden, Kawasaki-ku</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	City: <u>Kawasaki-shi</u> State: <u>Kanagawa, Japan</u> Zip: <u>210-0856</u>
	Name: 2. <u>National Space Development Agency</u>
3. Nature of Conveyance:	<u>of Japan</u>
$\square_{\text{Assignment}} \qquad \square_{\text{Merger}}$	Street Address: 2-1-1, Sengen, Tsukuba-shi
 Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of address of 2nd Assignee Execution Date: 	City: <u>Ibaraki</u> State: <u>Japan</u>
Execution Date.	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: February 12, 2003	
A. Patent Application No.(s): 10/366,946 B. Patent No.(s):	
Additional number(s) attached?	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: <u>Jeffrey J. Sopko</u>	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41)
Street Address: 526 Superior Avenue East	► Enclosed
Suite 1200	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
City: <u>Cleveland</u> State: <u>OH</u> Zip: <u>44114-1484</u>	for any uncovered fees $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$
	8. Deposit Account No.
19/2003 LINUELLER 00000204 10366946	<u>16-0820, Order No. 35359</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
FC:8021 40.00 D DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Jeffrey J. Sopko_///////////////////////////////	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 1	

PATENT REEL: 013850 FRAME: 0003

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2001

n de la construcción de la constru La construcción de la construcción d

> PATENT REEL: 013850 FRAME: 0004

RECORDED: 03/19/2003